
 

Days/Time 7:00 - 8:00 8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00 12:00 - 13:00 13:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 16:00 16:00 - 17:00 17:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 19:00 19:00 - 20:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

KEY

ACT06204

ACT06207

ACT06203

ACT06202

GST06201

ACT06206

ACT05204

ACT05205

ACT05206

Elements of Procurement and Supplies

Priciples of Accounting

Lecture

ACT06207

FH22

12:00 – 16:00

TARIMO, Geraldina

Small Business Development

Elements of Cost and Management Accounting

Lecture

ACT06202

FH22

8:00 – 12:00

NDWATI, 

Latang’amwaki

Principles of Auditing

Lecture

ACT05205

LW.34

08:00 – 12:00

MDIMI,Mussa

Lecture

ACT05206

FH22

11:00 - 15:00

NDWATI, 

Latang’amwaki

ICT in Accounting

Lecture

ACT06206

FH22

12:00 – 16:00

NDWATI, 

Latang’amwaki

Principles of Financial Management

Principles of Taxation

Accounting for Specialized Entities and Items

Lecture

ACT06203

FH22

8:00 - 12:00

TARIMO, Geraldina

Lecture

GST06201

FH21

08:00 – 12:00

MABEKO,Reward
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Lecture

ACT05204

LW.34

08:00 – 12:00

L,Ndwati

Lecture

ACT06204

FH22

8:00 – 12:00

TARIMO, Geraldina


